Ti Sushi Burrito- Washington Square Menu

9585 SW Washington Square Rd, 97223, Portland, US, United States
(+1)9712971001,(+1)5036202252 - http://lwww.ijsushiburrito.com/

The menu of Ij Sushi Burrito- Washington Square from Portland includes 55 dishes. On average, dishes or
drinks on the menu cost about $12.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about
lj Sushi Burrito- Washington Square:

a sushi burrito what? | guess it's a thing now and it's much better than what | expected. fish is fresh and the
burrito is full of taste. they make it right in front of their eyes and everything is fast. the customer service was
great and the work area and the counters are clean. menu is quite simple or they can decide themselves. it
seems like a healthy and tasty option on food dish. read more. What User doesn't like about Ij Sushi Burrito-
Washington Square:

This place definitely doesn't deserve 5 stars. In fact, | think it was the worst experience I've ever had at a
restaurant, and that includes airport restaurants. The man taking my order was literally screaming at me,
everything cost extra, and he drownedmy order in mayonnaise. For a small bowl | paid $17 and the food was
very meh. Pro tip: if you want poke just go to theBeaverton food cart. Way fresher and cheaper. read more. If
you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food meals to your taste from lj Sushi
Burrito- Washington Square in Portland, prepared for you in short time, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian
dishes. Not to be left out is the large variety of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, tasty particularly are
the Sushi and specialties like Te-Maki that this place is known for.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

Main courses

SUSHI

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

fippetizer

TEMPURA

Beverages

HAWAIIAN SUN $2.5

Hot drinkis

TEA

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Poke Bowls - New Style

SPICY SALMON POKE BOWL $14.0

Most Popular

CHICKEN KARAAGE POKE BOWL $13.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Sushi Burrito or Sushi Poke
Bowl.

TEMPURA SHRIMP POKE BOWL $13.0

Healthy Salad Bowls

SPICY SALMON SALAD BOWL $14.0
Sofl drinks

COCA-COLA $3.0
DIET COKE $3.0
HARUMAKI SPRING ROLL $4.5
7. CALIFORNIA BURRITO $12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

()
fippetizers
CHICKEN KARAAGE $6.5

PORK GYOZA $6.5
TAKOYAKI $7.5

Ingredients Used
WE HAVE

VEGETABLES
CHICKEN

Poke Bowl

BROILED EEL POKE BOWL $16.0
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REG. SALMON POKE BOWL
REG. AHI TUNA POKE BOWL
SPICY AHI TUNA POKE BOWL
CRISPY SALMON POKE BOWL
SNOW CRAB POKE BOWL

HAWAIIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
POKE BOWL

TOFU (VEGETARIAN) POKE BOWL

Sushi Burrito

9. SEAHAWKS BURRITO

8. VEGAN BURRITO

10. HAWAII BURRITO

6. FIERY CHICKEN BURRITO

5. SUMO CRUNCH BURRITO

4. DRAGON BALL BURRITO

3. NINJA BURRITO

2. DANCING SALMON BURRITO
1. EVERGREEN BURRITO

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$13.0
$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$13.0
$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
$14.0
$19.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

Salad Bowl

CRISPY SALMON SALAD BOWL

TOFU (VEGETARIAN) SALAD
BOWL

HAWAIIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD BOWL

SNOW CRAB SALAD BOWL
CHICKEN KARAAGE SALAD BOWL
TEMPURA SHRIMP SALAD BOWL

BROILED EEL (UNAGI) SALAD
BOWL

SPICY AHI TUNA SALAD BOWL
POKE AHI TUNA SALAD BOWL
POKE SALMON SALAD BOWL
REG. AHI TUNA SALAD BOWL
REG. SALMON SALAD BOWL
POKE SALMON POKE BOWL
POKE AHI TUNA POKE BOWL

$13.0

$11.0

$12.0

$12.0
$13.0
$13.0

$16.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
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