





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 9585 SW Washington Square Rd, 97223, Portland, US, United States (+1)9712971001,(+1)5036202252 - http://www.ijsushiburrito.com/



The menu of Ij Sushi Burrito- Washington Square from Portland includes 55 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on** <u>the menu</u> cost about \$12.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Ij <u>Sushi</u> Burrito- Washington Square:

a <u>sushi</u> burrito what? I guess it's a thing now and it's much better than what I expected. fish is fresh and the burrito is full of taste. they make it right in front of their eyes and everything is fast. the customer service was great and the work area and the counters are clean. menu is quite simple or they can decide themselves. it seems like a healthy and tasty option on food dish. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Ij <u>Sushi</u> Burrito-Washington Square:

This place definitely doesn't deserve 5 stars. In fact, I think it was the worst experience I've ever had at a restaurant, and that includes airport restaurants. The man taking my order was literally screaming at me, everything cost extra, and he drownedmy order in mayonnaise. For a small bowl I paid \$17 and the food was very meh. Pro tip: if you want poke just go to theBeaverton food cart. Way fresher and cheaper. <u>read more</u>. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable *Fast-Food meals to your taste* from Ij Sushi Burrito- Washington Square in Portland, prepared for you in short time, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Not to be left out is the large variety of <u>coffee and tea specialties</u> in this restaurant, tasty particularly are the <u>Sushi</u> and specialties like **Te-Maki** that this place is known for.

\$2.5

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Main courses

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Beverages

HAWAIIAN SUN

Hot drinks

TEA

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Poke Bowls - New Style

SPICY SALMON POKE BOWL \$14.0

Most Popular CHICKEN KARAAGE POKE BOWL \$13.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Sushi Burrito or Sushi F Bowl.	Poke
TEMPURA SHRIMP POKE BOWL	\$13.0
Healthy Salad Bowls	
SPICY SALMON SALAD BOWL	\$14.0
Soft drinks	
COCA-COLA	\$3.0
DIET COKE	\$3.0
Popular Items	
HARUMAKI SPRING ROLL	\$4.5
7. CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$12.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
FISH	
SALAD	
Appetizers	

CHICKEN KARAAGE	\$6.5
PORK GYOZA	\$6.5
ТАКОҮАКІ	\$7.5
	ψ1.5

Ingredients Used

WE HAVE VEGETABLES CHICKEN

Poke Bowl

BROILED EEL POKÉ BOWL

Sushi Burrito	
TOFU (VEGETARIAN) POKE BOWL	\$11.0
HAWAIIAN GRILLED CHICKEN POKÉ BOWL	\$12.0
SNOW CRAB POKÉ BOWL	\$12.0
CRISPY SALMON POKÉ BOWL	\$13.0
SPICY AHI TUNA POKE BOWL	\$14.0
REG. AHI TUNA POKÉ BOWL	\$14.0
REG. SALMON POKÉ BOWL	\$14.0

9. SEAHAWKS BURRITO	\$13.0
8. VEGAN BURRITO	\$11.0
10. HAWAII BURRITO	\$12.0
6. FIERY CHICKEN BURRITO	\$13.0
5. SUMO CRUNCH BURRITO	\$14.0
4. DRAGON BALL BURRITO	\$19.0
3. NINJA BURRITO	\$14.0
2. DANCING SALMON BURRITO	\$14.0
1. EVERGREEN BURRITO	\$14.0

Salad Bowl

CRISPY SALMON SALAD BOWL	\$13.0
TOFU (VEGETARIAN) SALAD BOWL	\$11.0
HAWAIIAN GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD BOWL	\$12.0
SNOW CRAB SALAD BOWL	\$12.0
CHICKEN KARAAGE SALAD BOWL	\$13.0
TEMPURA SHRIMP SALAD BOWL	\$13.0
BROILED EEL (UNAGI) SALAD BOWL	\$16.0
SPICY AHI TUNA SALAD BOWL	\$14.0
POKÉ AHI TUNA SALAD BOWL	\$14.0
POKÉ SALMON SALAD BOWL	\$14.0
REG. AHI TUNA SALAD BOWL	\$14.0
REG. SALMON SALAD BOWL	\$14.0
POKE SALMON POKE BOWL	\$14.0
POKE AHI TUNA POKE BOWL	\$14.0



9585 SW Washington Square Rd, 97223, Portland, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -19:00 gallery image